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The yellow tinted area includes every
bus stop up to about one-and-a-half
miles from East Croydon. Main stops
are shown in the white area outside.
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Tramlink
Information
Shop

East
Croydon

East Croydon
Tram Stop

No.1
Croydon

To central
Croydon

Key
Ø— Connections with London Underground
u Connections with London Overground
R Connections with National Rail
h Connections with Tramlink
x Limited stop
✚ Mondays to Saturdays except evenings

1 2 3
4 5 6

A

Red discs show the bus stop you need for your chosen bus
service. The disc !A appears on the top of the bus stop in the
street (see map of town centre in centre of diagram).

Route finder
Day buses including 24-hour services
Bus route Towards Bus stops

Trams

3

4

2

1

64

119

194

197

198

312

367

410

466

X26

T33

New Addington ○ ○
Thornton Heath ○
Bromley North ○
Purley Way (Colonnades) ○
Lower Sydenham ○ ○
West Croydon ○
Croydon High Street ○ ○ ○
Peckham ○ ○
Shrublands ○ ○
Thornton Heath ○
Norwood Junction ○ ○
South Croydon ○ ○ ○
Bromley North ○ ○ ○ ○
West Croydon ○ ○ ○
Crystal Palace ○ ○ ○
Wallington ○ ○ ○
Addington Village ○
Caterham-on-the-Hill ○
Addington Village ○ ○
West Croydon ○
Heathrow Terminals 1, 2, 3 x ○
Wellesley Road ○

Elmers End Tram stop
West Croydon and Wellesley Road Tram stop
Beckenham Junction Tram stop
West Croydon and Wellesley Road Tram stop
New Addington Tram stop
Wimbledon Tram stop
Elmers End ✚ Tram stop
Therapia Lane ✚ Tram stop

Further bus routes are available from central Croydon

Tram route Towards

Buses and trams from East Croydon

Information correct from 14 February 2015
© Transport for London     TFL29516.01.15 (F)


