Buses and trams from East Croydon

Key

- Connections with London Underground
- Connections with London Overground
- Connections with National Rail
- Connections with Tramlink
- Mondays to Saturdays except evenings



Red discs show the bus stop you need for your chosen bus service. The disc (\(\Omega \) appears on the top of the bus stop in the street (see map of town centre in centre of diagram).

Route finder

Day buses including 24-hour services

Bus route	Towards	Bus stops
64	New Addington	2 8
	Thornton Heath	<u>66</u>
119 24 hour service	Bromley North	(1)
	Purley Way (Colonnades)	(1)
194	Lower Sydenham	6 8
	West Croydon	E6
197	Croydon High Street	ED E5 E7
	Peckham	E4 E9
198	Shrublands	E 8
	Thornton Heath	E6
312	Norwood Junction	2 9
	South Croydon	ED E5 E7
367	Bromley North	E3 E4 E3 E9
	West Croydon	ED E5 E6
410	Crystal Palace	E4 E8 E9
	Wallington	ED E5 E6
466	Addington Village	63
	Caterham-on-the-Hill	(
T33	Addington Village	2 8
	West Croydon	66
X26	Heathrow Terminals 1, 2, 3 ◆	<u> </u>
	Wellesley Road	E6

Trams

Tram route	Towards	
1	Elmers End	Tram stop
	West Croydon and Wellesley Road	Tram stop
2	Beckenham Junction	Tram stop
	West Croydon and Wellesley Road	Tram stop
3	New Addington	Tram stop
	Wimbledon	Tram stop
4	Elmers End +	Tram stop
	Therapia Lane +	Tram stop

Further bus routes are available from central Croydon

